
Platz Mannschaft Starter

6. ADAC Holstein Jugend-Kart-Slalom

MSC Holstein e.V. im ADAC

Mannschaftswertung

Punkte

   1 4Av Lübeck
315

207

410

511

209

Pettke, Louis

Köppe, Felix

Schrammeck, Julien

Gehrke, Mirco

Gehrke, Luca Andre

1

1

2

8

4

.

   2 5AC Schleswig 1
109

510

317

210

108

Siegwarth, Julius

Dreiling, Emma

Sandhofen, Davin

Uck, Lina

Schmiel, Justin

1

2

2

4

4

.

   3 9AC Schleswig 2
202

419

417

414

310

Andresen, Merle Annika

Möller, Paul

Matthiesen, Ranga

Uck,Laura

Retzlaff, Tjorve

5

14

2

4

3

.

   4 10Av Kiel 2
314

304

415

418

509

Zimmermann, Morice

Plautz, Maxi Janine

Popien, Fynn

Bachmann, Aaron

Plautz, Linus

6

3

1

15

13

.

   5 11Av Kiel 1
316

413

208

512

Moritz, Ben

Siebert, Jakob

Reimer, Lucas

Borgert, Jesko

5

1

10

5

.

   6 12MSC Bennebek 1
107

205

506

311

313

Römer, John

Hübner, Tom

Regler, Nico

Döring, Thorge

Staack, Lando

3

2

7

11

7

.
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Platz Mannschaft Starter

6. ADAC Holstein Jugend-Kart-Slalom

MSC Holstein e.V. im ADAC

Mannschaftswertung

Punkte

   7 18AC Nordfriesland
211

411

502

308

Ewald, Nike

Laube, Nis

Cohrs, Justus

Stolley, Henning Björn

3

3

12

16

.

   8 20MC Eckernförde
206

303

106

204

Molt, Melina

Molt, Jonas

Nickel, Jost

Schöbel, Niklas

6

9

5

11

.

   9 23MSC Bennebek 2
201

305

503

505

406

Schnell, David

Besendahl, Levin

Knutzen, Kim Solveigh

Diedrichsen, Elias

Meyer, Mads Ole

8

18

6

9

17

.
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